
Does Not Apply Applicant Requested At Staff Review At Committee At Board Approved Total

Funds 210,605.00$     156,531.00$                 -$                             159,584.72$     -$               281,293.93$     808,014.65$     

Does Not Apply Applicant Requested At Staff Review At Committee At Board Approved Total

Organizations 27 22 0 13 0 12 74

Status Amount Requested Qualification

Chapel on the 

Green
501(c)3 6,317                            Loss Revenue

Hope Pantry, 

NFP
501(c)3 4,098.22                      Increased Expense

CASA Kendall 

County
501(c)3 25,000                         Increased Expense

Yorkville Music 

Boosters
501(c)3 4,046                            Loss Revenue

39,461.22                     Total Requested

Kendall County Non-Profit Applications 10/28/21


